
Transactions Report

Customer/Supplier Name Date Paid 9AN - Level 9 Account Name Amount(Sum of Transaction)

MEDTRONIC LTD 2/16/2026 Other Surgical Sundries 47000.00

MEDTRONIC LTD 2/25/2026 Surgical Instruments-new 45000.00

SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY 2/18/2026 Employee Superannuation 961208.36

SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY 2/18/2026 Employers Superannuation 2195728.22

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD 2/4/2026 Surgical Instruments-new 45000.00

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD 2/4/2026 Surgical Instruments-new 45000.00

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD 2/4/2026 Surgical Instruments-new 67500.00

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD 2/6/2026 Surgical Instruments-new 67500.00

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD 2/6/2026 Surgical Instruments-new 180000.00

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD 2/6/2026 Surgical Instruments-new 157500.00

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD 2/6/2026 Surgical Instruments-new 67500.00

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD 2/6/2026 Surgical Instruments-new 157500.00

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD 2/6/2026 Surgical Instruments-new 180000.00

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD 2/11/2026 Surgical Instruments-new 45000.00

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD 2/18/2026 Surgical Instruments-new 45000.00

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD 2/18/2026 Surgical Instruments-new 67500.00

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD 2/18/2026 Surgical Instruments-new 180000.00

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD 2/18/2026 Surgical Instruments-new 157500.00

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD 2/18/2026 Surgical Instruments-new 45000.00

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD 2/25/2026 Surgical Instruments-new 45000.00

HAEMONETICS LTD 2/16/2026 Auc: Gen Medical Equipment 49015.00

STRYKER UK LTD 2/25/2026 Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract36248.49

COMPUTACENTER (UK) LTD 2/9/2026 Purchase Computer Software 28629.58

COMPUTACENTER (UK) LTD 2/11/2026 Service Software Licence Std 25829.73

TOTALENERGIES GAS + POWER LTD 2/18/2026 Gas 106697.36

NHS LANARKSHIRE 2/18/2026 Secondee Admin  Clerical 45732.04

NHS LANARKSHIRE 2/18/2026 Secondee Senior Medical  Dental 84824.00

NHS NATIONAL SERVICES SCOTLAND 2/5/2026 Professional Fees - Other 38153.84

NHS NATIONAL SERVICES SCOTLAND 2/5/2026 Professional Fees - Other 54348.70

NHS NATIONAL SERVICES SCOTLAND 2/18/2026 Professional Fees - Other 64472.00

NHS NATIONAL SERVICES SCOTLAND 2/18/2026 Secondee Admin  Clerical 119425.00

NHS NATIONAL SERVICES SCOTLAND 2/18/2026 Secondee Admin  Clerical 143709.00

NHS GREATER GLASGOW AND CLYDE 2/18/2026 Laundry Outside Contractors 28489.55

NHS GREATER GLASGOW AND CLYDE 2/18/2026 Registered Bank Nursing 55191.83

NHS GREATER GLASGOW AND CLYDE 2/18/2026 Secondee Admin  Clerical 26531.00

NHS GREATER GLASGOW AND CLYDE 2/18/2026 Unregistered Bank Nursing 36525.97

NHS EDUCATION FOR SCOTLAND 2/18/2026 Secondee Admin  Clerical 41478.74

4 WAYS HEALTHCARE LTD 2/25/2026 Professional Fees - Other 25627.66

4 WAYS HEALTHCARE LTD 2/25/2026 Professional Fees - Other 26775.63

4 WAYS HEALTHCARE LTD 2/25/2026 Professional Fees - Other 48629.18

4 WAYS HEALTHCARE LTD 2/25/2026 Professional Fees - Other 29137.94

KIER SCOTLAND 2/25/2026 Capital Purchase Buildings 93872.03

AUDIT SCOTLAND 2/4/2026 External Audit Fees 32660.00

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC LIMITED 2/25/2026 Electrical Materials 70618.00



EDF ENERGY LTD 2/9/2026 Electricity 54562.72

EDF ENERGY LTD 2/9/2026 Electricity 286659.00

AVISON YOUNG 2/23/2026 Professional Fees - Other 74994.73

PUBLIC HEALTH SCOTLAND 2/23/2026 Payments To Other Boards 30694.00

ERBE MEDICAL UK LTD 2/23/2026 Auc: Gen Medical Equipment 33900.00

CHALICE MEDICAL LTD 2/16/2026 Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract36800.00

GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD 2/25/2026 Auc: Gen Medical Equipment 108000.00

EXCHANGE COMMUNICATIONS LTD 2/23/2026 Serv Contract Telecom Equip 26846.60

CLINISYS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 3/2/2026 Purchase Computer Software 119080.00

NHS (SCOTLAND+NORTH ENGLAND) CREDIT UNION LTD 2/11/2026 Credit Union 50365.98

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE LIMITED 2/23/2026 X-ray Equipment Service Contract 41834.04

HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS 2/11/2026 Apprentice Levy 59738.27

HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS 2/11/2026 National insurance Employees 520443.75

HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS 2/11/2026 National insurance Employers 1599131.44

HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS 2/11/2026 Paye 2400153.73

RPJ ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD 2/6/2026 Capital Purchase Buildings 111492.81

NOVAMED LTD 2/11/2026 Capital Purchase Plant  & Machinery 31038.22

NOVAMED LTD 2/11/2026 Capital Purchase Plant  & Machinery 155191.08



Amount(Sum of Transaction)


